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t'loat House International,

l'lain Event: PROVOST CUp

FOURSOMES,1993

Stratford-upon-Avon, 30 April-4 May

Teams ih Ranking Order
? Green Points

Winners:

Runners-up:

Losing semi-
finalists

Losing quarter-
finalists

Eliminated in
Round 6

I
Eliminated. in
Round 5

Eliminated in
Round 4

SJ LODG{; ,RJ Fleet, G Liggins, AcL Dyson\-
a

JL REARDON, Dr RJA Butland, AI Calderwood, D Shek,
Mrs NP Smith, Miss pS Davies

PG KING, N Rosen, GA Tredinnick, Sp Tredinnick 1g
C{".SIMPSON, P Czerniewski, V Silverstone, C Dixon 1g

AJ MACNAIR, TR Rees, GD Horsleyr RJ Gibbons, A Kay, L2
JE Cope

PS SPENCER, A lvlayo, G Hi1ler, p Franklin, MA Rose, L2
M Chawner

A THOMAS, P Goodman, F Kurbalija, p Jourdain, 12
.. MT Porenall, M Hill-Jones _'

M ASH, RC Ferrari, C Chambers, J Gobert, G Stanford,
JP Surcliffe

SJ RAY, Ivlrs GE Ray, DL Roberts, Mrs EI{ Muir, W March,
Iv1rs JV.Curran

GD REYNOLDS, DJ Ha1e, BC Ransley, Irt Fletcher
AP SOWTER, Mrs L Wood, KE Stanley, R Smolski,

G Cornell
B SPEARS, J lvlurdoch, J Silverstone, J Forbes

(tlrs S Landy, CJ ElliottEli CROViHURST, f Reissmann, DF Huggett, SM preston ,/
G FOSTER, RJ Winter, W Crook, N Stevens, M Horton,

Miss B Nehmert
PI\,l KARANI , M Hoffman, GD Cronin, J Dinnen. A Cohen
GM KfRBY, RS Brock, JI,l Armstrong, Mrs SJ Horton
IH PAGAN, J Dhondy, SC Anoyrkatis, D Davies
DGW PRICE, DAL Burn, BJ Callaghan, RA Cliffe
BL TELTSCHER, Vt Coyle, D Dalton, R Alexander,lJ Murrell, R Selway
AJ WATERLOW, P Hackett, T Ward, Jp Sadler

L ANDERSON, R James, p Fegarty, N Freake
JD BAKER, AH Hughes, DR l4aggs, pp Glanvil-le
D BANKS, SL Eginton, WJ Ho1land, tvliss M Brunner,

BL Ewart
TD DICKSON, tvlc Hancock, DJ Ou1d., R Morton
RS EDWARDS, P Heatherington, M Jones, GJ Watson 

'i

ZJ FROSZTEGA, fR Lancaster, G Al1en, J pottage
E MARTIN, A Wells, AS Hogg, pD Kelly, D Smedley,

JG Griffin
D MULLER, T Matthelrrs, Miss DD Evans, p Lindon
DL ROTH, !4 Leighton,. C Leighton, D Sirkett
AJ SOUTHWELL, AJ Morris, M Carrington, T Will_s
L STEEL, M Cuthbertson, A Mclntosh, R Baxter
AWS WILLIAMS, Mrs DP Williams, pD Hammond, Sp Harrison
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CONSOLATION EVENT : PUNCH'BOWL

Round Robin, Group A

It,lARTIN
EDWARDS

Score Green Points
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0.75
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59
58

DTCKSON
ROTH

SOUTHWELL
WILLIAMS

. Robin, GrouSl.

FROSZTEGA
ANDERSON

54
54
45
30

J

B

60
54

=) STEEL
4 MULLER
5 BAKER
6 BANKS

Round Robin, Group C
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CLARIDGE
GREEN

115
113

1.5
L.25
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ARNOTT
WILSON
BRERETON
BARNES
HEDLEY
MACI4IELAN
JEROT.IIMIDIS
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Round Robih, Group D

PENFOI,D
TAN

1

2

113
100

93
83
77
70
65
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86
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1
1
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70
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61
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47

GIBBONS
SCOLTOCK
PORTER
SI4ITH
RONSON

8 VINE

Quarter-Finals

TAN beat
ANDERSON beat

Semi-F inals

ANDERSON

E inal

ANDERSON

(1 Green Point to winners)

beat

I"IARtIN
CLARIDGE

(11 Green Points

TAN

(2 Green Points to winner)

beat PENFOLD
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to winners)

PENFOLD

BaTARDS
E'ROSZTEGA

beat
beat

beat GREEN
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S!{ISS TEAtt{S COMPETITIO!{ : HN,IILTON CUP

, ..t

1 STANLEY, Smol.eki, Corgdll, lliss C MacP*rson
2 ARNOTT ,/
3 ELLIOTT, Landy, A,r-{,, Cliffe
4 ASH
5 BANKS

6 KARANI ,

7 MARTIN , I
ItI CORNELIUS, P Ilackett, JP Hackett, JT Hackett

10 CLARIDGE
111 SMITH
L2 PORTER

=13 SPEARS

=13 I4ULLER
15 PP EVANS, Mrs PDl Evans, Mrs SA Cope, Mrs H Townsend.
I6FROSZTEGAY'.,
L7 CH EDWeRDS, drs FM Edwards, FOJ Otway, llrs J Otway

=18 RAY

=18 !{ILSON
20 VINE
2L MACMILLAN
22 HEDLEY
23 DICKSON
24 SOUTHWEIL
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20
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